
 1 



DISCLAIMER: The information provided by and through the Lambda Epsilon Omega Chapter of Alpha 
Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc., and its officers and members, is for informational purposes only. We caution 
users to rely on their own judgment and/or seek other reviews and pertinent information regarding their 
individual service needs in any decision to use any services shared in this directory. We disclaim all 
representations and warranties, either expressed or implied, regarding the collection and use of the 
information provided. Lambda Epsilon Omega Chapter of Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Incorporated does 
not guarantee or warranty the availability, accuracy, completeness, timeliness, functionality, or reliability 
of the information provided. The user assumes full responsibility for using the information provided as 
part of this community business directory and understands and agrees that neither Lambda Epsilon 
Omega Chapter of Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc., its officers and members, nor Alpha Kappa Alpha 
Sorority, Inc., and its officers and members, are responsible or liable for any claim, loss, or damage of any 
kind resulting from the use of information or services provided herein. Lambda Epsilon Omega Chapter of 
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc., makes no claims of quality or authenticity for any products, services, or 
information obtained from this directory and does not assume any liability. 





2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory  4 

ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory 
Last update: 06/01/21

Aesthetician / Skin Care Services ................ 5 
Automotive Sales ............................................ 5 
Bakery / Confectionary ................................. 6 
Barber / Stylist ................................................ 8 
Beauty Supply ................................................. 9 
Bookstore ......................................................... 9 
Business Services .......................................... 10 
Candles ........................................................... 11 
Church ............................................................ 11 
Cleaning Service ............................................ 12 
Clothing Store / Boutique ........................... 12 
Construction / General Contractor ............ 12 
Electrician ....................................................... 13 
Entertainment ................................................ 13 
Event Planning .............................................. 14 
Financial Services .......................................... 15 
Firearms / Self-Defense ............................... 15 
Graphic Arts / Design ................................. 15 
Greek Paraphernalia ..................................... 16 
Gym  / Personal Training / Fitness ........... 16 
Healthcare ...................................................... 17 

Dentistry / Orthodontist ......................... 17 
Dermatology .............................................. 18 
Obstetrics / Gynecology .......................... 18 
Pediatrics .................................................... 19 
Podiatry ...................................................... 19 
Therapy / Counseling .............................. 19 

Heating & Cooling ........................................ 20 
Home Inspection ........................................... 20 
Insurance ........................................................ 21 

Holiday Decor ............................................... 25 
Jewelry ............................................................ 25 
Lawn Services ................................................ 26 
Legal Services ................................................ 26 
Marketing / Graphic Design ....................... 27 
Meal Prep ....................................................... 27 
Mortuary Services ......................................... 27 
Nail Art / Nail Technician .......................... 28 
Home Care / Caretaker Agency ................. 28 
Pest Control ................................................... 28 
Photography .................................................. 29 
Plumbing  / Septic ........................................ 29 
Printing ........................................................... 29 
Real Estate ...................................................... 30 
Restaurants / Food ....................................... 31 

American / Sports Bar / Grill ................. 31 
Barbecue ..................................................... 31 
Breakfast / Brunch ................................... 32 
Caribbean ................................................... 32 
Coffee / Tea ............................................... 33 
Dessert ........................................................ 34 
Mexican ...................................................... 34 
Pizza ............................................................ 34 
Sandwiches ................................................ 35 
Soul Food ................................................... 35 

School / Education ....................................... 37 
Travel Services .............................................. 37 
Wellness / Well Being .................................. 38 
Writer / Author / Lifestyle Blog ................ 38 

Click          for ΛΕΩ owned business list



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory  5 

Aesthetician / Skin Care Services 

FLESH Skin Studio 
Provides Holistc and Natural Skin Care products for your facial 
experience. 

www.fleshskinstudio.com 
(404) 480-0457
1016 Howell Mill Rd NW
Atlanta, GA 30318

Modest Touch  
Esthetics and relaxation services provided. 

www.modesttouch.me 
(678) 632-0327
tamara.modesttouch@outlook.com
3011 Rainbow Drive Ste.122
Decatur, GA 30034

Unique Face Options 
Unique Face Options is a complete skin care business. Lisa will help 
you to achieve and maintain healthy skin. She will address  all your 
skin care concerns and customized a plan just for you.

www.uniquefaceoptions.com 
info@uniquefaceoptions.com 

4051 Stone Mountain 
Highway Ste E-109 
Lilburn, GA 30047 

(678) 344-3223

Automotive Sales 

Jackson Acura 

www.jacksonacura.com 
(888) 868-2782
10900 Alpharetta Highway
Roswell, GA 30076

Legacy Automotive Group

www.legacyford.com 
(866) 242-4839
413 Industrial Blvd.
McDonough, GA 30253

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory  6 

Malcolm Cunningham Chevrolet - Augusta  
www.malcolmcunninghamford.com 
(706) 405-2731
2031 Gordon Highway
Augusta, GA 30909

Malcolm Cunningham Chevrolet - North Point 
(678) 212-1270
2175 Mansell Rd
Alpharetta, GA 30009

Malcolm Cunningham Hyundai  
(770) 972-1222
4355 Stone Mountain- Lithonia Highway
Lilburn, GA 30047

Mercedes-Benz of Buckhead  
www.mercedesofbuckhead.com 
(800) 713-5938
2799 Piedmont Rd. NE
Atlanta, GA 30305

Wade Ford  
www.wadeford.com 
(678) 905-8158
3860 South Cobb Drive
Smyrna, GA 30080

Bakery / Confectionary 

BEE Sweets  
www.beesweets78.com 
(404) 775-3805
beesweets78@gmail.com
2162 Olmadison View
College Park, GA 30349

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory  7 

Brown Sugar Desserts  
www.brownsugardesserts.com 
(678) 806-5511
brownsugardesserts1820@gmail.com
1820 GA-20, Unit 116
Conyers, GA 30013

Kay's Sweet Eats  
www.kayssweeteats.com 
(404) 855-5109
kayssweeteats@gmail.com
110 North Avondale Road
Avondale Estates, GA 30002

Lenox Cupcakes 
www.lenoxcupcakes.com 
(404) 949-0409
114 E. Ponce de Leon Ave
Decatur, GA 30033

Nothing Bundt Cakes 
www.nothingbundtcakes.com 
(770) 270-5695
4280 Lavista Road
Tucker, GA 30084

Simply Irresistible Cakes, Confections and 
Catering

www.instagram.com/iamsimply_irresistible/ 
(678) 754-7702
grwilkerson.gt@gmail.com

The Chocolate Box  
(770) 679-5288
Thechocolateboxconyers@gmail.com
3030  Edwards  Drive,  Ste  H
Conyers, GA  30013

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory  8 

Yogi's Kreative Sweet Kreations 
www.yogissweetkreations.com 
(470) 207-4325
yogiskreations2009@gmail.com
Atlanta, GA

Barber / Stylist 

Salon Aniyah  
(474) 243-5404
3009 Rainbow Drive Ste A
Decatur, GA 30034

Silk Hair Care & Design  
(404) 790-9869
374 Auburn Avenue NE
Atlanta, GA 30312

Tasha Bailey 
www.vargo.com/tashabnaturalhair 
(404) 579-3369
1157a West Ave. Sw
Conyers, GA 30012

Urban Bella 
www.urbanbella.net 
(404) 255-5022
325 Hammond Dr, Ste 303B
Atlanta, GA 30328

The Color Den  
www.thecolordenhairstudio.com/ 
(678) 705-3666
1862 Washington Rd
East Point, GA

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory  9 

Beauty Supply 

The Curl Refinery   
www.thecurlrefinery.com/ 
customerservice@thecurlrefinery.com 

Natalya’s Beauty Supply  
www.natalyasbeauty.com 
(678) 413-1101
info@natalyasbeauty.com
2890 SR-212, Unit B
Conyers, GA 30094

Bookstore 

Amber Books  
www.amberbookspublishing.com 
(602) 743-7211
amberbk@aol.com
1334 E. Chandler Blvd., Ste 5-D67
Phoenix, AZ 85048

Black Classic Press  
www.blackclassicbooks.com 
(410) 242-6954
email@blackclassicbooks.com
PO Box 13414
Baltimore, MD 21203

Urban Ebooks  
www.urbanebooks.com 
(614) 595-6063
support@diversitycity.com
440 W. San Ysidro Blvd., Ste 430968
San Ysidro, CA 92143

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   10 

Business Services 

Leslie's Lane, Inc 
Book Signings and Workshop Presentations 

Owner: Leslie E. Royal  

www.leslieslane.com/ 
(678) 526-8215
Leslie@LesliesLane.com 

1687 Duren Fields Way 
Lithonia, GA 30058 

Everybody’s Business825, LLC 
A professional business service that assists with finding everyday 
solutions to personal business issues and challenges; including 
Notary Services, Fiduciary Services, Document Preparation, and 
Virtual Assistant Services. 

Everybodysbizness825@gmail.com 
PO Box 399 
Decatur, Georgia 30031 
(678) 596-2583

Storehouse of Solutions, Inc.  
Consulting firm which provides customized training for 
individuals, groups, and businesses in personal, professional, and 
leadership development; career guidance, job search skills, and 
workforce development; entrepreneurship skills; event planning 
and management; and etiquette training.

Owner: Cynthia Dorsey Edwards 
storehouseofsolutions@yahoo.com 

5405 Memorial Drive 
Building B-101 

Stone Mountain , GA 30083 
(770) 634-6690

The Career Coaching Suite 
Career and Professional development service providing coaching 
packages that include job search strategies, executive and 
leadership coaching, LinkedIn profile writing, career transition, 
career counseling, interview preparation, and more.  Our 
Coaches are certified with years of experience in Human 
Resources and Recruiting. 

Owner: Tina Ragin 

www.trconsultantgroup.com/coaching 
tina@trconsultantgroup.com

4262 Clausell Ct, Ste B4 
Decatur, GA 30038 

(770) 695-9204

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   11 

TR Consultant Group 
Certified Minority-Women Owned National Diversity Executive 
Search and Human Resources Advisory Firm 

Owner: Tina Ragin 

www.trconsultantgroup.com 
tina@trconsultantgroup.com 
4262 Clausell Ct, Ste B4 
Decatur, GA 30038 
(404) 381-2233 ext. 101 /
(770) 695-9204

Candles 

Candles by OPG  
Mother-and-daughter duo who create one-of-a-kind scented 
candles in beautiful teacups 

www.candlesbyopg.com/ 
(678) 835-7599
info@candlesbyopg.com

Church 

New Life Church 
Christian, Bible-based ministry for all ages and community 
outreach ministry

www.newlife-atl.org 
(404) 381-2761
info@newlife-atl.org
3592 Flat Shoals Rd
Decatur GA 30034

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   12 

Cleaning Service 

Lloyd's Quick Cleaning Service, LLC 
Janitorial cleaning services to residential and commercial 
businesses
www.lloydsquickcleaningservice.com 
(888) 356-0831
info@lloydsquickcleaningservice.com 

2090 Lawrenceville Suwanee Rd, 
644 Ste A 

Suwanee, GA 30024 

Clothing Store / Boutique 

Dye Obsessions 
Custom Tie Dye Clothing
www.etsy.com/shop/DyeObsessions 
(631) 365-3107
dyeobsessions@gmail.com
P.O Box #24
Fayetteville, Ga 30214

One Stylish Lady 
Online shopping destination for the modern woman who 
appreciates timeless and effortless style. 

www.onestylishlady.com 
(404) 941-6165
info@onestylishlady.com

Construction / General Contractor 

C D Moody Construction   
Commercial construction 

www.cdmoodyconstruction.com 
(770) 482-7778
info@cdmoodyconstruction.com
6017 Redan Rd
Lithonia, GA 30058

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   13 

Norris Property Development 
Residential construction 
www.norrispropertydevelopment.com 
(678) 540-1740
info@norrispropertydevelopment.com

Priceless Construction 
General contractor 

(404) 707-8644

Electrician 

Michael Adams  
Major and minor electrical services 

(470) 216-7082

Entertainment 

J2 Entertainment  
Full service professional disc jockey offering MC services, 
lighting, custom gobo, photo booth and music/event consultation 
for weddings, corporate events, and private events. Based in 
Atlanta, GA and we travel. 
www.jsquaredent.com/ 
(470) 891-8524
info@jsquaredent.com

Reginald Jordan Ministries  
Atlanta-based Gospel Jazz Singer, Songwriter, and 
Saxophonist.

www.reginaldjordan.com 
(678) 350-4171
saxmanjordan@gmail.com

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   14 

Event Planning 

Blue Rose Consulting, LLC  
Event Management, Planning, Production and Consultation. 
Specializing in Outdoor and Virtual events. 

Owner: Erinn Thomas Rowell 

(678) 607-5830
Blueroseconsultingllc@gmail.com
384 Northwards NW Boulevard #190
Atlanta, GA 30313

EventEssentials 
Event & Meeting Production, Planning & Management, Virtual 
Events. Event Education 

Owner: Qualena Odom-Royes  

www.eventsessential.com/about.htm 
(404) 642-6064
qualena@eventsessential.com

1227 Rockbridge Road 
Ste 238-208 

Stone Mountain, GA 30087 

Over & Beyond Events 
Specializing in creating unforgettable memories for corporate 
events, birthday parties, baby showers, weddings, bridal showers, 
and much more. 

Owner: Bernadette Birch  

www.overandbyondevents.com 
(770) 988-4496
IG: OverAndByondEvents

Platinum Eventions 
For discerning clientele looking for exemplary executed events 
that also include the rare combination of flawless design and 
amazing attention to detail. 

Owner: Garbrielle Brinson Allen  

www.platinumeventions.com/ 
(404) 479-2110
info@platinumeventions.com

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   15 

Willie A. Watkins Event Center  

www.williewatkins.com 
(770) 482-2376
5843 Redan Road
Lithonia, GA 30058

Financial Services 

Caldwell Management Services 
Credit repair, financial planning, corporate training, personal 
coaching 

www.iambrandoncaldwell.com 
(678) 355-8172
Bcaldwellmanagement@gmail.com

Firearms / Self-Defense 

2 Swords Tactical & Defense 
Firearms Store and Tactical Defense training 

www.2-swords.com 
(770) 765-2672
2-swords@comcast.net
6961 Main Street, Ste A 
Lithonia, GA 30058 

Graphic Arts / Design 

GraphiKs Design Group 
Custom graphics design boutique specializing in event design 
and branding; custom apparel; and small business design 
solutions. GraphiKs Design Group is an authorized vendor of 
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 

Owner: Krystal Stuckey Brooks  
www.graphiksdesigngroup.com 
graphiksdesigngroup@gmail.com 
IG: graphiksdesigngroup 

PO Box 450162 
Atlanta, GA 31145 

(470) 506-5975

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   16 

KJ Graphics Designz 
Graphic Design, T-Shirt Design & Printing 

(678) 521-0716
kjghx@aol.com
5659 Hunters Chase Dr
Lithonia, GA 30038

Southern Hummingbird Creative Designs 
Graphic Design, Personalized Gifts & More 

Owner: Torrye Isom  

IG: southernhummingbirdcd 
(470) 231-6521
southernhummingbirdcd@gmail.com

Greek Paraphernalia 

Valley Greek LLC.  
Greek Paraphernalia for Alpha Kappa Alpha and 
Kappa Alpha Psi 

Owner: Vickie Freeman 

www.valleygreek.com 
(703) 231-4411
Valleygreek0811@gmail.com

Gym  / Personal Training / Fitness 

Effect Fitness  

(404) 254 0684
1995 B Metropolitan Ave
Atlanta, GA

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   17 

Healthcare 
Dentistry / Orthodontist 

Captivating Smiles Family Dentistry
 Owner: Dr. LeToiya Carter-Robinson 
www.captivatingsmilesatl.com 
(770) 609-2901
frontdesk@captivatingsmilesatl.com
2118 Scenic Hwy Ste D.
Snellville, GA 30078

Dr. Cassandra Brackett, DDS 

(404) 289-3060
3300 Memorial Drive
Decatur, GA 30032

Downtown Dental Center 
Dr. Stanley Carter, DDS  

www.downtowndentalcenter.com/ 
(404) 577-0868
Downtown Dental Center
75 Marietta St, Ste 100
Atlanta, GA 30303
(404) 874-0800

Midtown Dental Center 
650 Ponce De Leon Ave 

Ste 600 
Atlanta, GA 30308 

Dr. Delores Hubbard-Brooks, DDS, LLC 

(404) 766-8559
drdeloreshubbard@gmail.com
1784 Washington Rd
Atlanta, GA 30331

Lithonia Restorative Dental Center 
Dr. Nicholas Moseley, DDS  

www.lithoniadentalcenter.com 
(770) 593-8249
6118 E. Covington Hwy
Lithonia, GA 30058

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   18 

North Georgia Orthodontics 
Dr. Eric J. Echols, DDS 

www.northgaorthodontics.com 
(770) 715-0111
102 Pavillion Plwy, #14
Fayetteville, GA 30214-4056

(770) 593-3336
3054 Panola Rd. Suite G
Lithonia, GA 30038-5315

(678) 423-0100
1108 Bullsboro Dr. Ste 104-C 

Newnan, GA 30265 

Dermatology 

Dermatology Affiliates 
Dr. Tiffany Clay, M.D 

www.dermatologyaffiliates.com/ 
(404) 816-7900
Asha.Morgan@dermatologyaffiliates.com

401 S. Main St. Ste A2 
Alpharetta, GA 30009 

691 14th St NW, Ste E 
Atlanta, GA 30318 

313 Maple Dr., Ste 102 
Atlanta, GA 30305 

4939 Lower Roswell Rd 
Ste 104A 

Marietta, GA 30068 

Obstetrics / Gynecology 

Greater Atlanta Women's Healthcare 
Dr. Camille Davis-Williams, M.D.  
www.greateratlantawomenshealthcare.com 
(404) 589-2670
550 Peachtree St, NE, Ste 1470
Atlanta, GA 30308

Total Women's Health & Wellness Center, Inc. 
Owner: Stephanie Carmichael  

www.twhwc.com 
(404) 593-2739
frontdesk@twhwc.com
755 Commerce Drive, Ste 300
Decatur, GA  30030

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   19 

Pediatrics 

South Dekalb Pediatrics 
Dr. Runnette Flowers, M.D. 

(404) 243-9630
2855 Candler Rd., Ste 9
Decatur, GA 30034

Sulton Pediatric Group 
Dr. Jacqueline Rhoda Sulton, M.D. 

(770) 670-6100
2258 Northlake Pkwy Ste 100
Tucker, GA 30084

Podiatry 

Optimum Foot and Ankle Centers, LLC 
A podiatric office that specializing in feet & ankles. 

Owner: Dr. Felicia Dickson Pierre, DPM, FACFAS 

www.optimumfootandankle.com 
(470) 207-0700
info@optimumfootandankle.com
2300 West Park Place Blvd.
Stone Mountain, GA 30087

Therapy / Counseling 

Family Ties, Inc. 
Child and adolescent family preservation and mental health 
counseling agency 

www.familytiesinc.com 
(678) 460-0345
lmullins@familytiesinc.com
270 Carpenter Drive, Ste 400
Sandy Springs, GA 30328

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   20 

Peterman And Associates, LLC  
Counseling & Case Management for Brain & Spinal Cord Injury 
clients for the Independent Care Waiver Program. 

Owner: Felesia Van Lee, MSW, ECM 

(770) 218-8670
peterman2000@bellsouth.net  2627 Sandy Plains Rd, Ste 102 

Marietta, GA 30066 

Therapy Wrks LLC 
Adult and Adolescent Mental Health Teletherapy 

Owner: Yori Scott  

www.therapywrks.com/  
(678) 468-5090
therapywrk@gmail.com
Stone Mountain, GA

Heating & Cooling 

Foster Heating & AC Services  
Experienced HVAC / Heating & AC Install /Repair 

(706) 202-4150
rfoster4150@gmail.com
5659 Hunters Chase Drive
Lithonia, GA 30038

Home Inspection 

ALS Inspections, LLC 
Licensed home inspector of new construction and resale homes 

www.alsinspections.com 
(404) 405-4753
als@alsinspections.com

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   21 

Get RIGHT Inspections 
Certified, Licensed, and Bonded Home Inspections, Restaurant Onsite 
Food Inspections, Restaurant Customer Service Training and 
Consultation 

Owner: Tony Royal (Leslie Royal) 

www.getrightinspections.com/ 
(770) 315-2371
tonyroyal1@gmail.com
1687 Duren Fields Way
Lithonia, GA 30058

Insurance 

Allstate | Acquanette Chatman 
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/acquanette-chatman-avondale-estates-
ga.html 
(404) 499-1500
118 N Avondale Rd
Avondale Estates, GA 30002

Allstate | Allison Carroll 
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/allison-carroll-austell-ga.html 
(404) 777-2030
2505 Vet Memorial Hwy SW, Ste 106
Austell, GA 30168

Allstate | Anthony (Tony) Williams
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/anthony-tony-williams-tucker-ga.html 
(770) 939-8521
4985 Lavista Rd, Ste 8
Tucker, GA 30084

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   22 

Allstate | Garry Davis 
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/garry-davis-stone-mountain-ga.html 
(770) 469-1212
900 N Hairston Rd, Ste A
Stone Mountain , GA 30083

Allstate | Jim E. Johnson 
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/jim-e-johnson-decatur-ga.html 
(770) 491-8318
2771 Lawrenceville Hwy, Ste 202
Decatur, GA 30033

Allstate | Keiona Stewart 
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/keiona-stewart-tucker-ga.html 
(770) 322-6682
3836 Lawrenceville Hwy
Tucker, GA 30084

Allstate | Kenneth Worthy 
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/kenneth-worthy-lithonia-ga.html 
(678) 526-0427
7535 Covington Hwy, Ste C
Lithonia, GA 30058

Allstate | Moses Howart 
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/moses-howart-conyers-ga.html 
(678) 894-2161
2440 Wall Street SE, Ste D
Conyers, GA 30013

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   23 

Allstate | Paul Rue 
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/paul-rue-atlanta-ga-1003073.html 
(404) 524-2660
1610 Hosea L. Williams Dr NE
Atlanta, GA 30317

Allstate | Sharon McCarty Armstrong 
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/sharon-mccarty-armstrong-norcross-ga.html 
(770) 808-7563
3081 Holcomb Bridge Rd, Ste C-1
Norcross, GA 30071

Allstate | Sonja Harrison 
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/sonja-harrison-conyers-ga.html 
(678) 413-9222
1036 Iris Dr SW, Ste D
Conyers, GA 30094

Allstate | Tamara Gatson 
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/tamara-gatson-conyers-ga.html 
(770) 602-2558
1965 Sigman Rd NW, Ste 108
Conyers, GA 30012

Allstate  |  Valerie Randolph 
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/valerie-randolph-smyrna-ga.html 
(770) 435-7667
1995 Windy Hill Rd SE, Ste 17
Smyrna, GA 30080

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   24 

Allstate  |  Wayne Copper 
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/wayne-copper-stone-mountain-ga.html 
(770) 987-2288
1289 S. Hairston Rd
Stone Mountain, GA 30088

Allstate  |  Wil Williamson 
Full-service insurance agency 

agents.allstate.com/wil-williamson-tucker-ga1.html 
(770) 496-1230
1861 Mountain Industrial Blvd, Ste 106B
Tucker, GA 30084

State Farm Insurance  |  Angela Holloway 
Full-service insurance agency 

www.angelaholloway.com 
(770) 879-9999
5653 Redan Rd.
Stone Mountain, GA 30088

Walker Insurance Group, LLC 
Auto, business, home, renters, motorcycle, and boat coverages.  
Also sells life insurance & retirement planning 

Owner: Keith Walker (Charmaine Walker ) 

www.allstate.com/KeithWalker 
(404) 298-0078 
KeithWalker@allsate.com 

3631E Chamblee-Tucker Rd 
Atlanta, GA 30341 

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   25 

Holiday Decor 

Holiday Wreaths and Accessories 
Holiday Wreaths and Accessories is a business that creates and 
designs wreaths and personal care products at affordable prices 
for their customers.  

Owner: Dr. Edwina Boggs 

www.myspecialdesigns.com 
(404) 444-9664
epvj@att.net
Lithonia, Georgia

Jewelry 

Jeffery B Jewelers  
Fine jewelry designer, shop, and repair; Rolex watch repair 

www.jefferyb.com 
(303) 590-1919
300 S. Jackson St. #135
Denver, CO 80209

Lorraine West Jewelry 
Contemporary fine jewelry designer

www.lorrainewestjewelry.com 

The Perfect Accessories, LLC 
Women's jewelry and accessory shop 

Owner: Torie Callaway Benjamin 

www.theperfectaccessoriesshop.com/ 
(404) 805-7777
benjamin.torie@gmail.com
3846 Paper Birch Lane
Lithonia, Ga. 30038

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   26 

Lawn Services 

D.O.C. Facilities Management
Lawn Maintenance & Service 

(404) 455-0930
P.O. Box 1315
Redan, GA  30074

Legal Services 

Fairell Roy & Associates   
Family and Personal Injury Law Firm 

www.fairellfirm.com 
(678) 973-2803
joi@fairellfirm.com
3469 Lawrenceville Highway,  Ste 208
Tucker GA  30084

Gerald A. Griggs, LLC 
Criminal Defense, Litigation & Personal Injury Attorney 

www.geraldagriggs.com 
(404) 633-6590
gerald@geraldagriggs.com
1550 Scott Blvd.
Decatur, GA 30033

Legal Shield and ID Shield 
Services include unlimited phone calls and consultation, will 
Preparation,  contract and document review, family law services, 
trial defense services , identity theft protection, and 24 hour 
emergency access. Available as an employee benefit. 

Owner: Lucinda Jackson 

www.aj.wearelegalshield.com 
(404) 452-3926
aj@legalshieldassociate.com

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   27 

Marketing / Graphic Design 

Sparks + Co. (Sparks Branding Agency) 
Marketing eductional firm focusing on brand clarity and design,  
customer interactions,  and digital marketing experiences. 

Owner: Dr. Clarissa J. Sparks 

www.sparksbrandingagency.com 
(404) 590-1402
info@sparksbrandingagency.com

7000 Central Parkway 
Ste 1100 

Atlanta, GA 30328 

Meal Prep 

Good Eats By Sonya 
Private Chef: Catering – Meal Prep 

https://www.instagram.com/good_eats_by_sonya/?hl=en 
https://www.facebook.com/Soniared38/ 

Gourmet Tai, LLC 
Gourmet Tai focuses on serving Pretty Delicious Food. We 
provide detox juice and meal programs, weekly goumet menus, 
healthy family meal options, and catering.  

Owner: Taitainia Williamson 

www.gourmettai.com 
(404) 981-8729
info@gourmettai.com

Mortuary Services 

Donald Trimble Mortuary, Inc.  

www.donaldtrimblemortuary.com 
(404) 371-0772
1876 2nd Ave.
Decatur,  GA 30034

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   28 

Willie A.Watkins Funeral Home  

www.williewatkins.com 
(404) 758-1371
1003 Ralph David Abernathy Blvd. SW
Atlanta, GA 30310

Nail Art / Nail Technician 

Pretty Natural Nails 

www.prettynatural.webstarts.com 
(470) 210-5700
prettynaturalnails@gmail.com
703 Main Street
Stone Mountain, GA 30083

Home Care / Caretaker Agency 

Quality Personal Care 
Quality Personal Care is a non-medical in home care agency that 
provides quality care of elderly and disabled in the comfort of 
their homes. 

www.qpcare.com 
(404) 751-5066
3399 Peachtree Rd, NE, Ste 400
Atlanta, GA 30326

Pest Control 

Power House Pest Control 

www.powerhouepestcontrol.com 
(770) 389-5808
andrea@powerhousepestcontrol.com
157 Burke St, Ste 113
Stockbridge, GA 30281

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   29 

Photography 

IRocPhotography 

www.iRocPhotography.com 
(678) 469-7698
Ira@iRocPotography.com

Nicole Cherie Photography 
wedding photographer 

Owner: Nicole Buchanan 

www.nicolecheriephoto.com 
(404) 906-0537
nicolecheriephotography@gmail.com

Plumbing  / Septic 

DMD Plumbing  

(678) 732-4935

Printing 

West End Print Shop 

www.westendprintshop.com 
(404) 207-1580
964 Ralph David Abernathy Blvd., Ste C
Atlanta, GA 303010

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   30 

Real Estate 

Brinkley Realty Group 
Owner: Jenice V. Brinkley 

www.BrinkleyRealtyGroup.com 
(678) 935-0887
info@brinkleyrealtygroup.com
4262 Clausell Ct, Ste B
Decatur GA 30035

McKinnie Real Estate Solutions 

www.mckinnieres.com 
(404) 936-6907
Justin@mckinnieRES.com
3634 Eagle Rise
Lithonia, GA 30038

Robinson Happy Homes, LLC. 
Owner: Tracee Robinson  

www.rhappyhomes.com 
(404) 666-1688
info@rhappyhomes.com
956 Ashby Circle NW
Atlanta, GA 30314

Satima Sells Homes d/b/a The Porter Group 
Owner: Satima Porter, JD  

www.satimasellshomes.com 
(404) 490-0428
satima@satimasellshomes.com
2911 Piedmont Rd, Ste B
Atlanta, GA 30305

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   31 

Restaurants / Food 
American / Sports Bar / Grill 

Entrees Hot Chicken 

(404) 343-4642
2100 Candler Road
Decatur, GA 30032

Fletcher's Restaurant 

www.fletchersrestaurant.com 
(770) 484-1241
fletchers.s2marketing@gmail.com
3025 Turner Hill Rd
Stonecrest, GA 30038

Barbecue 

Anna's BBQ 

www.annasbbqrestaurantatlanta.com 
(404) 476-2472
1976 Hosea L Williams Dr NE
Atlanta, GA 30317

Custom Creations 
Gourmet Cuisine for Every Lifestyle 

Owner: Dwayne L. Hairston 

www.customcreations-catering.com 
Main: (678) 690-8529 
Mobile: (404) 431-1689 

Sterling Pointe 
303 Perimeter Center North, 

Suite 300 
Atlanta, GA 30346 

Dilworth's BBQ 

www.dilworthsbbq,com 
(678) 395-3043
dilworthsbbq@gmail.com
1544 Wellborn Rd #9
Lithona, GA 30058

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   32 

Lake and Oak BBQ 

www.lakeandoakbbq.com 
(404) 205-5913
2358 Hosea L. Williams Dr NE
Atlanta, GA 30317

Mables's Barbeque Smoked Meat 

www.mablesbbq.com 
(678) 418-3403
3316 Snapfinger Rd, Ste D
Stonecrest, GA 30038

Tom, Dick & Hank 

www.tomdickandhank.com 
(404) 343-3774
191 Ralph David Abernathy Blvd SW
Atlanta, GA 30312

Breakfast / Brunch 

Breakfast At Barney's 

www.breakfastatbarneys.com 
(404) 549-6042
crystal@breakfastatbarneys.com
349 Decatur Street, SE
Atlanta, GA 30312

Sweet Potato Café 

www.thesweetpotatocafe.net 
(770) 559-9030
5377 Manor Drive
Stone Mtn, GA 30083

Caribbean 

Brkyln Kitchen & Lounge 
https://www.instagram.com/brklynkitchen/?hl=en 
https://www.facebook.com/brklynknl/ 
(678) 496-8829
12 W Peachtree Pl NW
Atlanta, GA 30308

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   33 

Ms. Icey's Kitchen 

www.msiceys.com 
(404) 963-7871
1371 Clairmont Rd
Decatur, GA 30030

Negril Village 

www.negrilvillageatl.com 
(678) 974-8385
negrilvillageatl@gmail.com
30 North Avenue NE
Atlanta, GA 30308

Coffee / Tea 

Fresh From the Earth Herb and Tea Company 

www.freshfromearth.us 
(404) 343-4984
3220 Butner Rd
College Park, GA 30031

Good Karma Coffee House 

www.goodkarmacovveehouse.com 
(404) 499-0999
31 North Avondale Rd
Avondale Estates, GA 30002

Just Add Honey Tea Company 

www.justaddhoney.net 
(404) 850-6510
684 John Wesley Dobbs, Unit E
Atlanta, GA 30312

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   34 

Dessert 

Scoopt'd Dairy-Free Ice-Creeme f/k/a Just Chill 
Treats  
Made to order vegan, dairy-free, nut-free dairy treats and ice 
creeme.  We deliver to you! 

www.justchilltreats.com 
(678) 408-2116
1456 Fieldgreen Overlook
Stone Mountain, GA 30088

Mexican 

Pesos Mexican Cantina 

www.pesosatlanta.com 
(770) 981-4123
4920 Flat Shoals Parkway
Decatur, GA 30034

Pizza 

Davido's Pizza & Wings 

www.davidospw.com 
a375pizza@gmail.com 

Conyers 
2020 Eastside Dr SE, Ste 201 
Conyers, GA 30013 
(770) 922-1121

Decatur 
4834 Flat Shoals Pkwy 
Decatur, GA 30034 
(770) 322-0375

Lithonia 
6118 Covington Hwy 

Lithonia, GA 30058 
(770) 808-5855

Slim and Husky's Pizza Beeria 

www.slimandhuskys.com 
(404) 458-3327
1016 Howell Mill Rd
Atlanta, GA 30318

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   35 

Sandwiches 

Big Dave's Cheesesteaks 

www.thebigdavescheesesteaks.com 
(404) 343-0259
info@BigDavesCheesesteaks.com
57 Forsyth St NW 63
Atlanta, GA 30303

Mason's Super Dogs 

www.masonssuperdogs.com 
(678) 508-4086
mason@masonssuperdogs.com
3275 H Snapfinger Rd
Stonecrest, GA 30038

Soul Food 

Big Daddy's Kitchen 

www.bigdaddysthrncuisine.com 
(404) 244-0540
2504 Candler Road
Decatur, GA 30032

King's Southern Delight  

www.kingssouthernd.com 
(404) 501-0182
kingssoutherndelight@gmail.com
4858 Redan Rd
Stone Mountain, GA 30088

Mr. Everything Decatur 

www.mreverythingdecatur.com 
(404) 777-1601
sue_ruziva@klashfg.com
627 College Avenue, Ste A
Decatur, GA 30030

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   36 

Paschal’s 

www.paschalsatlanta.com 
(404) 525-2023
180 Northside Dr. SW
Atlanta, GA 30313

Roc South 

www.rocsouth.com 
(404) 481-5915
3009 Buford Hwy NE
Brookhaven, GA 30320

Sarah's Kitchen 

(678) 691-7494
jwaters36@live.com
5407 E Mountain St
Stone Mountain, GA 30083

This is It BBQ and Seafood 

www.thisisitbbq.com 
(404) 292-5616
4065 Memorial Drive
Decatur, GA 30032

Virgil's Gullah Kitchen & Bar 

https://virgilsgullahkitchen.com/ 
(404) 228-4897
3721 Main St
College Park, GA 30337

Who's Got Soul Southern Café 

www.whosgotsoulcafe.com 
(404) 289-0116
3818 Covington Hwy
Decatur, GA 30032

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   37 

School / Education 

Educational Resources for Informed Choices  
Tutoring for elementary school children 

(770) 310-9214
eduresinfochoices@gmail.com
2241 Edgartown Lane SE
Smyrna GA 30080

Strides of Excellence 
Educational Advocacy, Educational Planning and Home 
Behavior Management Intervention. Through these services, we 
enrich, equip and empower families to exercise their right for 
appropriate education in private and public school settings. 

Owner: Monetia Hollie 

www.stridesofexcellence.com 
(404) 618-3132
monetiahollie@stridesofexcellence.com

Travel Services 

Book-A-Trip Travel  
Custom individual and group travel. Primary focus areas of 
travel are Africa, the Caribbean and Europe.  

Owner: Patricia E. White 

www.bookatriptravel.com 
(678) 595-7543
pat@bookatriptravel.com
P. O. Box 371777
Decatur, GA 30037

Brock Tours and Travel  
Owner: Rose Merry Brock 

www.brocktours.com 
(770) 987-9374
Brocktours@bellsouth.net 

2458-D Wesley Chapel Rd 
Decatur, GA 30035 

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   38 

Wellness / Well Being 

Center of You, LLC (Look.Feel.Do) 
 Owner: Charmaine Walker 

www.lookfeeldo.com 
(678) 948-6022
charmainew@lookfeeldo.com
3631-E Chamblee Tucker Rd
Atlanta, GA 30341

Writer / Author / Lifestyle Blog 

Gracefully Broken Lifestyle & Fashion Blog  
Lifestyle and fashion blog with a mission of inspiring through 
authenticity. Through collaborations with fashion, beauty, and 
lifestyle brands readers are influenced to purchase new products, 
live authentically, and practice self care.  

Owner: Janetha Middleton 

www.iamgracefullybroken.com 
(843) 608-1316
janetha@iamgracefullybroken.com
Atlanta, GA 30331

Sonny Hill 
Poet and author 

www.amazon.com/Sonny-
Hill/e/B00N1AL56Y%3Fref=dbs_a_mng_rwt_scns_share 
(770) 883-1418
Sonnyhillauthor@gmail.com

     Table of Contents 



Sylvia Battle 

Krystal Stuckey Brooks 

Melody Durant 

Neva Jones Foster 

Rochelle Bridges Johnson 

Glynis Lee 

Petronia Martin 

Satima Porter 

Carmen Ross Scott 

Clarissa Sparks 

Diana Stroud 

Betty Stuckey 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   40 

ΛΕΩ Chapter Member-owned Businesses 
Click the business name below to view the business listing. 

Business Name Chapter Member Name 

Blue Rose Consulting, LLC Erinn Thomas Rowell 

Book-A-Trip Travel Patricia E. White 

Brinkley Realty Group Jenice V. Brinkley 

Brock Tours and Travel Rose Merry Brock 

Captivating Smiles Family Dentistry  Dr. LeToiya Carter-Robinson 

Center of You, LLC (Look.Feel.Do)  Charmaine Walker 

EventEssentials  Qualena Odom-Royes 

Gourmet Tai Taitainia Williamson 

Gracefully Broken Lifestyle & Fashion Blog Janetha Middleton 

GraphiKs Design Group  Krystal Stuckey Brooks 

Holiday Wreaths and Accessories  Dr. Edwina Boggs 

Legal Shield and ID Shield  Lucinda Jackson 

Leslie's Lane Inc  Leslie Royal 

Nicole Cherie Photography  Nicole Buchanan 

Optimum Foot and Ankle Centers, LLC  Dr. Felicia Dickson-Pierre, DPM 

Over & B’yond Events, LLC Bernadette Birch 

Peterman And Associates, LLC  Felesia Van Lee, MSW, ECM 

Platinum Eventions  Garbrielle Brinson Allen 

Robinson Happy Homes, LLC.  Tracee W. Robinson 

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   41 

Satima Sells Homes d/b/a The Porter Group  Satima Porter, JD 

Southern Hummingbird Creative Designs  Torrye Isom 

Sparks + Co. (Sparks Branding Agency)  Dr. Clarissa J. Sparks 

Storehouse of Solutions, Inc.  Cynthia Dorsey Edwards 

Strides of Excellence  Monetia Hollie 

The Career Coaching Suite  Tina Ragin 

The Perfect Accessories, LLC  Torie Callaway Benjamin 

Therapy Wrks LLC  Yori Scott 

Total Women's Health & Wellness Center, Inc.  Stephanie Carmichael, MD 

TR Consultant Group  Tina Ragin 

Valley Greek LLC.  Vickie Freeman 

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   42 

Business Index 

2 

2 Swords Tactical & Defense ........ 15 

A 

Allstate  |  Acquanette Chatman . 21 

Allstate  |  Allison Carroll ............ 21 

Allstate  |  Anthony (Tony) 

Williams ..................................... 21 

Allstate  |  Garry Davis ................. 22 

Allstate  |  Keiona Stewart ........... 22 

Allstate  |  Kenneth Worthy ......... 22 

Allstate  |  Moses Howart ............ 22 

Allstate  |  Paul Rue ...................... 23 

Allstate  |  Sharon McCarty 

Armstrong .................................. 23 

Allstate  |  Sonja Harrison ............ 23 

Allstate  |  Tamara Gatson ........... 23 

Allstate  |  Valerie Randolph ....... 23 

Allstate  |  Wayne Copper ............ 24 

Allstate  |  Wil Williamson ........... 24 

ALS Inspections, LLC .................... 20 

Amber Books .................................... 9 

Anna's BBQ ..................................... 31 

B 

BEE Sweets ........................................ 6 

Big Daddy's Kitchen ...................... 35 

Big Dave's Cheesesteaks ............... 35 

Black Classic Press ........................... 9 

Blue Rose Consulting, LLC ........... 14 

Book-A-Trip Travel ........................ 37 

Breakfast At Barney's .................... 32 

Brinkley Realty Group .................. 30 

Brkyln Kitchen & Lounge ............. 32 

Brock Tours and Travel ................. 37 

Brown Sugar Desserts ..................... 7 

C 

C D Moody Construction .............. 12 

Caldwell Mngmnt Services .......... 15 

Candles by OPG ............................. 11 

Captivating Smiles Family 

Dentistry .................................... 17 

Center of You, LLC (Look.Feel.Do)

 ..................................................... 38 

Custom Creations .......................... 31 

D 

D.O.C. Facilities Management ..... 26 

Davido's Pizza & Wings ................ 34 

Dermatology Affiliates .................. 18 

Dilworth's BBQ ............................... 31 

DMD Plumbing .............................. 29 

Donald Trimble Mortuary, Inc. .... 27 

Downtown Dental Center ............. 17 

Dr. Cassandra Brackett, ................. 17 

Dr. Delores Hubbard-Brooks, DDS, 

LLC ............................................. 17 

Dye Obsessions .............................. 12 

E 

Educational Resources for Informed 

Choices ....................................... 37 

Effect Fitness ................................... 16 

Entrees Hot Chicken ...................... 31 

EventEssentials ............................... 14 

Everybody’s Business825, LLC .... 10 

F 

Fairell Roy & Associates ............... 26 

Family Ties, Inc. ............................. 19 

FLESH Skin Studio .......................... 5 

Fletcher's Restaurant ..................... 31 

Foster Heating & AC Services ...... 20 

Fresh From the Earth Herb and Tea 

Company .................................... 33 

G 

Gerald A. Griggs, LLC .................. 26 

Get RIGHT Inspections ................. 21 

Good Eats By Sonya ....................... 27 

Good Karma Coffee House .......... 33 

Gourmet Tai, LLC .......................... 27 

Gracefully Broken Lifestyle & 

Fashion Blog .............................. 38 

GraphiKs Design Group ............... 15 

Greater Atlanta Women's 

Healthcare .................................. 18 

H 

Holiday Wreaths and Accessories 25 

I 

IRocPhotography ........................... 29 

J 

J2 Entertainment ............................. 13 

Jackson Acura ................................... 5 

Jeffery B Jewelers ........................... 25 

K 

Kay's Sweet Eats ............................... 7 

King's Southern Delight ................ 35 

KJ Graphics Designz ...................... 16 

L 

Legacy Automotive Group ............. 5 

Legal Shield and ID Shield ........... 26 

Lenox Cupcakes ............................... 7 

Leslie's Lane, Inc ............................ 10 

     Table of Contents 



2021 ΛΕΩ Black Business Directory   43 

Lithonia Restorative Dental Center

 ..................................................... 17 

Lloyd's Quick Cleaning Service, 

LLC ............................................. 12 

Lorraine West Jewelry ................... 25 

M 

Mables's Barbeque Smoked Meat 32 

Malcolm Cunningham Chevrolet - 

Augusta ........................................ 6 

Malcolm Cunningham Chevrolet - 

North Point .................................. 6 

Malcolm Cunningham Hyundai ... 6 

Mason's Super Dogs ...................... 35 

McKinnie Real Estate Solutions ... 30 

Mercedes-Benz of Buckhead .......... 6 

Michael Adams .............................. 13 

Modest Touch ................................... 5 

Mr. Everything Decatur ................ 35 

Ms. Icey's Kitchen .......................... 33 

N 

Natalya’s Beauty Supply ................. 9 

Negril Village .................................. 33 

New Life Church ............................ 11 

Nicole Cherie Photography .......... 29 

Norris Property Development ..... 13 

North Georgia Orthodontics ........ 18 

Nothing Bundt Cakes ...................... 7 

O 

One Stylish Lady ............................ 12 

Optimum Foot and Ankle Centers, 

LLC ............................................. 19 

Over & Beyond Events .................. 14 

P 

Paschal’s .......................................... 36 

Pesos Mexican Cantina .................. 34 

Peterman And Associates, LLC ... 20 

Platinum Eventions ....................... 14 

Power House Pest Control ............ 28 

Pretty Natural Nails ....................... 28 

Priceless Construction ................... 13 

Q 

Quality Personal Care ................... 28 

R 

Reginald Jordan Ministries ........... 13 

Robinson Happy Homes, LLC. .... 30 

Roc South ........................................ 36 

S 

Salon Aniyah .................................... 8 

Sarah's Kitchen ............................... 36 

Satima Sells Homes d/b/a The 

Porter Group ............................. 30 

Scoopt'd Dairy-Free Ice-Creeme 

f/k/a Just Chill Treats ............. 34 

Silk Hair Care & Design .................. 8 

Simply Irresistible Cakes, 

Confections and Catering .......... 7 

Slim and Husky's Pizza Beeria ..... 34 

Sonny Hill ....................................... 38 

South Dekalb Pediatrics ................ 19 

Southern Hummingbird Creative 

Designs ....................................... 16 

Sparks + Co. (Sparks Branding 

Agency) ...................................... 27 

State Farm Insurance  |  Angela 

Holloway ................................... 24 

Storehouse of Solutions, Inc. ........ 10 

Strides of Excellence ...................... 37 

Sulton Pediatric Group .................. 19 

Sweet Potato Café .......................... 32 

T 

Tasha Bailey ...................................... 8 

The Career Coaching Suite ........... 10 

The Chocolate Box ........................... 7 

The Color Den .................................. 8 

The Curl Refinery ............................. 9 

The Perfect Accessories, LLC ....... 25 

Therapy Wrks LLC ........................ 20 

This is It BBQ and Seafood ........... 36 

Tom, Dick & Hank ......................... 32 

Total Women's Health & Wellness 

Center, Inc .................................. 18 

TR Consultant Group .................... 11 

U 

Unique Face Options ....................... 5 

Urban Bella ....................................... 8 

Urban Ebooks ................................... 9 

V 

Valley Greek LLC. .......................... 16 

Virgil's Gullah Kitchen & Bar ....... 36 

W 

Wade Ford ......................................... 6 

Walker Insurance Group, LLC ..... 24 

West End Print Shop ..................... 29 

Who's Got Soul Southern Café ..... 36 

Willie A. Watkins Event Center ... 15 

Willie A.Watkins Funeral Home . 28 

Y 

Yogi's Kreative Sweet Kreations .... 8 

     Table of Contents 






